
No. 

1 

4 

5 

8 

12 

13 

22 

24 

26 

36 

44 

52 

63 

73 

117 

121 

131 

151 

155 

171 

173 

195 

202 

230 

368 

Name 

Junior Jonsson 

Arvid Rosén 

Rasmus Isaksson 

Felix Jansson 

Wilmer Pettersson 

Oliver Fürstenhoff 

Tommy Johansson 

Leo Åberg 

Carl Andersson 

Gustav Jonsson 

Liam Andersson 

Elias Callin 

Ivan Lenholm 

Linus Lundvall 

Leo Westlin 

William Glassel 

Wilgot Edqvist 

Sebastian Valtin 

Rafael Thell 

William Blomberg 

Robbie Avidan 

Moa Runesson 

Rasmus Fridell 

Philip Lejåker 

Marcus Radne 

Class 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Transponder 

620 

621 

622 

3410176 

623 

624 

625 

626 

627 

628 

629 

9764902 

630 

631 

632 

633 

634 

301 

302 

303 

304 

4658654 

15597393 

305 

13370894 

Licens 

IntC 

IntC 

Deb 

IntB 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

IntB 

Nat 

IntC 

Deb 

Nat 

Klubb 

Västra Östergötlands MK 

Umeå AK 

Järfälla MK 

KAK Motorsport 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Enköpings MK 

Enköpings MK 

Enköpings MK 

Järfälla MK 

Linköpings MS 

KAK Motorsport 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Södertälje KRC 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

KAK Motorsport 

Katrineholms MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Södertälje KRC 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

KAK Motorsport 

Anmälare 

Sodakart.se 

Morin Racing Academy 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Morin Racing Academy 

Björn Jönsson 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2021, söndag 
Rotax Max Järfälla 0,815 km 


